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Auditorium Seating Assignments 

To be used periodically throughout the school year. 

Right 

Right 

Center 

Left 

Left 

There are 
stairs to be 
climbed to 
get to these 

balcony 
seats. 

Stage 

221 

302 

231 

225 

Overflow seating 
 


	Right
	2023-2024
	Sophomore ELT/Advisory
	Auditorium Seating Assignments
	Stage


